Commission all compensation and reimbursements due to the Consultant for periods up to the effective date 
of termination. 

9. Compensation of Consultant; Submission of Invoices through OCDM. The compensation to be paid by the 
Commission during the term of this Agreement shall not exceed the sum of One Hundred Twenty-one Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($121,500.00) per year. The Commission shall compensate the Consultant for the Services 
in the manner set forth in Schedule B of this Agreement, or as modified by Task Order, or other written authorization. 
The Consultant shall submit all invoices, no more frequently than once every thirty (30) days, in electronic format